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Ujumisklubi Briis kontrollujumine

25.noveber 2022 Nõmme ujula  25 m

50  m vabaujumine

Tütarlapsed

1 Roone,Eva Mai 2014 39,44

2 Kalu,Liisi 2014 47,52

3 Kurvet,Rahel 2013 51,31

4 Soodla,Nora 2014 51,82

5 Daniel,Aleksandra 2013 51,87

6 Kullerkupp,Saskia 2014 52,70

7 Mänd,Noora 2014 56,15

8 Pismennaja,Darina 2014 57,11

9 Saar,Elise 2013 59,73

10 Kupits,Kairit 2013 1.04,04

11 Reinsalu,Liis 2014 1.06,07

12 Reinson,Säde 2013 1.14,16

Poeglapsed

1 Kullerkupp,Kaspar 2013 40,09

2 Vaigu,Albert 2014 45,20

3 Tallo,Karl Kristian 2011 48,00

4 Kalu,Argo 2012 48,30

5 Kont,Hendryk 2013 49,32

6 Tootsi,Tõnis 2011 49,32

7 Põldmäe,Evan 2013 49,92



Sheet1

Page 2

8 Karisalu,Kaarel 2012 50,48

9 Soodla ,Rasmus 2012 51,60

10 Pauklin,Robin 2013 51,89

11 Vannus,Evert 2013 52,71

12 Kuusik,Fred 2013 54,96

13 Kaivoja,Dan 2014 55,16

14 Tael,Paul 2013 55,42

15 Metsmaa,Marten 2014 57,84

16 Lumila,Jasper 2014 58,11

17 Kipper,Oskar 2013 59,02

18 Reitel,Tõiv 2014 1.00,39

19 Sein,Simon 2014 1.02,76

20 Soodla,Trevor 2014 1.19,37

50 m seliliujumine

Tütarlapsed

1 Roone,Eva Mai 2014 46,70

2 Pajupuu,Lydia 2013 53,00

3 Kalu,Liisi 2014 53,78

4 Soodla,Nora 2014 55,23

5 Kurvet,Rahel 2013 57,13

6 Reinsalu,Liis 2014 1.00,70

7 Saar,Elise 2013 1.00,72

8 Mänd,Noora 2014 1.01,42

9 Kullerkupp,Saskia 2014 1.01,82

10 Pallo,Elsa 2014 1.01,97
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11 Pismennaja,Darina 2014 1.03,37

12 Daniel,Aleksandra 2013 1.04,07

13 Kupits,Kairit 2013 1.05,52

14 Reinson,Säde 2013 1.12,87

Poeglapsed

1 Soodla ,Rasmus 2012 50,70

2 Vaigu,Albert 2014 50,88

3 Karisalu,Kaarel 2012 50,90

4 Põldmäe,Evan 2013 52,54

5 Kont,Hendryk 2013 52,54

6 Lumila,Jasper 2014 55,02

7 Pauklin,Robin 2013 55,65

8 Vannus,Evert 2013 56,01

9 Metsmaa,Marten 2014 59,39

10 Tallo,Karl Kristian 2011 59,48

11 Sein,Simon 2014 1.00,36

12 Kalu,Argo 2012 1.01,65

13 Kipper,Oskar 2013 1.02,07

14 Reitel,Tõiv 2014 1.08,78

15 Jõe,Lennart 2014 1.09,35

16 Tael,Paul 2013 1.12,05

17 Soodla,Trevor 2014 1.14,23

25 m vabaujuine

Tütarlapsed

1 Reinson,Säde 2013 27,32
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2 Raudvere,Iris 2015 28,04

3 Kaares,Loore Marta 2015 33,27

4 Ahun,Ann Marie 2014 39,02

Poeglapsed

1 Miller,Jasper 2015 27,37

2 Engso,Rico 2015 27,51

3 Kabin,Jan 2015 28,70

4 Mere,Dominic 2014 34,66

5 Kristjansen,Robin 2014 36,74

25 m seliliujumine

Tütarlapsed

1 Raudvere,Iris 2015 29,97

2 Reinson,Säde 2013 31,54

3 Kaares,Loore Marta 2015 34,23

4 Ahun,Ann Marie 2014 42,00

Poeglapsed

1 Miller,Jasper 2015 26,87

2 Engso,Rico 2015 28,32

3 Kabin,Jan 2015 31,16

4 Mere,Dominic 2014 36,31

5 Kristjansen,Robin 2014 46,30
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